
April 2024

04/04/2024 Thursday E-Dac Trainning for Teachers

06/04/2024 Saturday Teachers Training/Workshop

07/04/2024 Sunday Teachers Training/Workshop

11/04/2024 Thursday Id-ul-Fitr Holiday 

14/04/2024 Sunday Ambedkar Jayanti Holiday 

17/04/2024 Wednesday Ram Navami Holiday 

May 2024

16/05/2024

        To

18/05/2024

20/05/2024

        To

02/07/2024

23/05/2024 Thursday Buddha Purnima Holiday 

June 2024

17/06/2024 Monday Bakrid Holiday 

July 2024

03/07/2024 Wednesday School re-opens After Summer Vacation

17/07/2024 Wednesday Muharram Holiday

23/07/2024 Tuesday Investiture Ceremony

August 2024

15/08/2024 Thursday Independence Day

19/08/2024 Monday Rakshabandhan Holiday 

26/08/2024 Monday Krishna Janmashtami Holiday 

29/08/2024

       To

31/08/2024

September 2024

05/09/2024 Thursday Teachers Day

07/09/2024 Saturday Ganesh Chaturthi Holiday 

16/09/2024 Monday Milad-Un-Nabi Holiday 

KACHHWA CHRISTIAN SCHOOL
CALENDAR FOR 2024-25

1st Unit test

Summer Vacation

2nd Unit test



October 2024

02/10/2024 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti

09/10/2024

        To

12/10/2024

14/10/2024 Monday School reopens after Dussehra 

15/10/2024 Tuesday Founder's Day

22/10/2024

        To

29/10/2024

30/10/2024

        To

02/11/2024

November 2024

04/11/2024 Monday School re-opens after Deepawali

15/11/2024 Friday Guru Nanak Jayanti Holiday 

29/11/2024 Friday Annual Day/RUBY Celebration

December 2024

14/12/2024

        To

20/12/2024

18/12/2024

        To

20/12/2024

21/12/2024 Saturday Semi Christmas

22/12/2024

        To Winter Vacation

02/01/2025

January 2025

03/01/2025 Friday School Reopens after winter Vacation

06/01/2025

        To

11/01/2025

14/01/2025 Tuesday Makar Sankranti Holiday 

26/01/2025 Sunday Republic Day

Feb-25

12/02/2025 Wednesday Guru Ravidas Jayanti Holiday

26/02/2025 Wednesday Mahashivratri Holiday

March-25

03/03/2025

        To

12/03/2025

14/03/2025 Friday Holi Holiday

22/03/2025 Saturday Result Declaration

Annual Exams

I Pre-Board Exams for X & XII

3rd Unit Test

First Term Exam/Half Yearly Exams

Deepawali Vacation Holiday 

II Pre-Board Exams for X & XII

Dussehra Vacation Holiday 



24/03/2025

       To

29/03/2025

31/03/2025 Monday Eid-ul-Fitr Holiday 

New Admssions


